
 
 

2008 MPSSAA Golf Tournament Individual Final Scores 

 
GIRLS               

Last First School Total Day 1 Day 2 Class M/F Finish 

Lee Haeun Smithsburg      156 81 75 12 f 1 

Smith Lauren Arundel 160 78 82 34 f 2 

Brown Diana Churchill 163 86 77 34 f 3 

Cutter McKenzie North Point 166 82 84 12 f 4 

West Nicole C.H. Flowers 167 84 83 34 f 5 

Sinkovic Gabrielle Bowie 170 87 83 34 f   

McShane Audra Centennial 171 85 86 34 f   

Thiagaraj Karishma RM 171 85 86 34 f   

Silbernagle Liz Fallston 173 89 84 34 f   

Smidinger Elyse Arundel 174 85 89 34 f   

Richardson Devonne Milford Mill 176 93 83 34 f   

Schechter Maia Blair 176 88 88 34 f   

Gradle Katy Patuxent 178 85 93 12 f   

VanDyke Casey Rising Sun 178 90 88 12 f   

Chandler Carolyn Dulaney 182 85 97 34 f   

Madison Summer Broadneck 182 93 89 34 f   

Sullivan Jenny Stephen Decatur 184 97 87 34 f   

Gibbons Erin Urbana 186 90 96 34 f   

Gossard Becky North Hagerstown  187 93 94 12 f   

Faieq Yasmine Carver Center 188 99 89 12 f   

Gonzalez Catherine Leonardtown 188 96 92 34 f   

King Stefany Patterson Mill 188 94 94 12 f   

Couture Gabrielle Chesapeake 189 89 100 34 f   

Goswami Pritha Churchill 190 94 96 34 f   

Wathen Danielle LaPlata 191 97 94 34 f   

Blauvelt Molly Dulaney 192 88 104 34 f   

Lawson Calley Magruder 192 98 94 34 f   

Tischler Siobhan Linganore 192 94 98 34 f   

Albright Jenna Marriotts Ridge 193 92 101 12 f   

Zachman Tori North Carroll 193 98 95 34 f   

South Danielle Magruder 197 97 100 34 f   

Dillon Susan Stephen Decatur 200 93 107 34 f   

BOYS               

Last First School Total Day 1 Day 2 Class M/F Finish 



Eure Josh South River 147 76 71 34 m 1 

Dove Jay LaPlata 152 75 77 34 m 2 

Triller Ryan North Harford 153 79 74 34 m 3 (tie) 
Wiseman Will Parkside 153 77 76 12 m 3 (tie) 
Philie Matthew Glenelg 155 79 76 12 m 5 

Raizon Gary Churchill 156 81 75 34 m 6 

Hughes Evan Quince Orchard 157 79 78 34 m 7 

Bushey Chris Smithsburg      158 81 77 12 m 8 (tie) 
Stein Andrew Wootton 158 80 78 34 m 8 (tie) 
Bowling Spencer LaPlata 159 79 80 34 m 10 

Wallman Brennan Easton 160 76 84 12 m   

George Bart Broadneck 161 85 76 34 m   

Hewatt Jamey Urbana 161 79 82 34 m   

Hill Micheal North Point 162 84 78 12 m   

Sawchak Eric North Point 162 80 82 12 m   

Stallings Joseph Huntingtown 162 84 78 34 m   

Youngentob Marc Churchill 162 77 85 34 m   

Fry Matt CM Wright 163 87 76 34 m   

Gattuso Bobby Hereford 163 79 84 34 m   

Harbaugh Jim Westminster 163 79 84 34 m   

Mewhirter Cody North Carroll 163 80 83 34 m   

Yakubik Andrew Damascus 163 85 78 34 m   

Ehrhardt Bobby Chopticon 164 78 86 34 m   

Mafale Nick North Harford 164 80 84 34 m   

Steinwand Richard Springbrook 164 78 86 34 m   

Taylor Alex Glenelg 164 81 83 12 m   

Dickerson Cas McDonough 165 84 81 12 m   

Heintzelman Sean Reservior 165 82 83 34 m   

Hoffman Alex Middletown 165 83 82 12 m   

Myers Brett Damascus 166 83 83 34 m   

Rhea Alex Walt Whitman 166 84 82 34 m   

Hill Morgan Atholton 167 82 85 34 m   

Lynch Jamie Severna Park 167 81 86 34 m   

Oshrine Sam Pikesville 167 82 85 12 m   

Pestun Cody Damascus 167 84 83 34 m   

Fisher Steven Walt Whitman 168 77 91 34 m   

Hollins Brian Wootton 168 85 83 34 m   

Lee Seong Atholton 168 87 81 34 m   

Luiza Dylan South River 168 82 86 34 m   

Barnas Micheal North Point 169 84 85 12 m   

Bindel Patrick River Hill 169 85 84 12 m   

Johnson Bryan North Carroll 169 86 83 34 m   

Wiegand Wagner B-CC 169 84 85 34 m   



Eng Brandon Walt Whitman 170 89 81 34 m   

Tendall Connor Wootton 171 84 87 34 m   

Rose Kyler Urbana 172 83 89 34 m   

Rotter Bradley Churchill 172 84 88 34 m   

Shishechi Nader Churchill 172 84 88 34 m   

Cheyne Matt North Carroll 173 85 88 34 m   

Miller Jake Stephen Decatur 173 84 89 34 m   

Neal Patrick North Harford 173 83 90 34 m   

Reed Dustin Thomas Stone 173 88 85 34 m   

Coppa Mike North Carroll 175 87 88 34 m   

Nicely Garrett Middletown 175 85 90 12 m   

O'Kane Cary Northern 175 88 87 34 m   

Weber Zach Williamsport 175 90 85 12 m   

Williams Grant Quince Orchard 175 86 89 34 m   

Jewell Austin E. Roosevelt 177 89 88 34 m   

Chittium Kyle Broadneck 178 86 92 34 m   

McVey Ryan North County 178 85 93 34 m   

Ricagno Andrew Sherwood 179 89 90 34 m   

Harding Garrett South River 180 90 90 34 m   

Socks T.J. Clear Spring 180 91 89 12 m   

Logan  Tyler LaPLata 181 83 98 34 m   

Penwell Taylor St. Michael's 181 88 93 12 m   

Taylor Rob McDonough 182 91 91 12 m   

Weinstein Zach Owings Mills 183 89 94 12 m   

Benjamin Cody North Harford 184 93 91 34 m   

McGuire Logan Easton 184 94 90 12 m   
Schultz-
Chapman Christian Easton 184 95 89 12 m   

Castro Stephen Glenelg 187 94 93 12 m   

Halsup Charlie Easton 187 87 100 12 m   

Hoster Drew Parkside 188 90 98 12 m   

Wolf Andy South River 188 95 93 34 m   

Bowen Kevin LaPLata 189 94 95 34 m   

Dove Kyle Glenelg 189 94 95 12 m   

                
  

2008 MPSSAA GOLF TEAM SCORES 

Last First School Day 1 Day 2 Total Class Finish 

Halsup Charlie Easton 87 100 187 12   

McGuire Logan Easton 94 90 184 12   

Schultz-Chapman Christian Easton 95 89 184 12   

Wallman Brennan Easton 76 84 160 12   

                

Castro Stephen Glenelg 94 93 187 12 2nd 



(1A/2A) 

Dove Kyle Glenelg 94 95 189 12 

Philie Matthew Glenelg 79 76 155 12 695 

Taylor Alex Glenelg 81 83 164 12   

                

Barnas Micheal North Point 84 85 169 12 
1st 
(1A/2A) 

Cutter McKenzie North Point 82 84 166 12 

Hill Micheal North Point 84 78 162 12 659 

Sawchak Eric North Point 80 82 162 12   

                

Raizon Gary Churchill 81 75 156 34 
1st 
(3A/4A) 

Rotter Bradley Churchill 84 88 172 34 

Shishechi Nader Churchill 84 88 172 34 662 

Youngentob Marc Churchill 77 85 162 34   

                

Bowen Kevin LaPLata 94 95 189 34   
Bowling Spencer LaPlata 79 80 159 34   

Dove Jay LaPlata 75 77 152 34   
Logan  Tyler LaPLata 83 98 181 34   

                

Cheyne Matt North Carroll 85 88 173 34   

Coppa Mike North Carroll 87 88 175 34   

Johnson Bryan North Carroll 86 83 169 34   

Mewhirter Cody North Carroll 80 83 163 34   

                

Benjamin Cody North Harford 93 91 184 34 
2nd 
(3A/4A) 

Mafale Nick North Harford 80 84 164 34 

Neal Patrick North Harford 83 90 173 34 674 

Triller Ryan North Harford 79 74 153 34   

                

Eure Josh South River 76 71 147 34   

Harding Garrett South River 90 90 180 34   

Luiza Dylan South River 82 86 168 34   

Wolf Andy South River 95 93 188 34   
 


